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Prvenstvo Slovenije za pionirje in pionirke P10

Maribor, 28.09. - 29.09.2024

Lista udelezencev

AKADEMSKO ATLETSKO DRUSTVO SLOVAN (AADS)

AZSID St.st. Moski Letnik
18505 Zagar Crt 2014
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik
15395 Sostari¢ Nika 2014
15397 Vesligaj Ema 2014

ATLETSKI KLUB KRAN]J (AKK)

AZS ID St.st.  Moski Letnik
18113 Lipovec Jaka 2014
AZSID St.st. Zenske Letnik
18187 Krmenjac Milica 2014
18121 Trdina Neza 2014

ATLETSKI KLUB RADOVLJICA (AKR)

AZSID St.st. Zenske Letnik
16343 Justin Leja 2014
16203 Petrac Zarja 2014
17958 Sokli¢ Liza 2014

ATLETSKI KLUB RADLJE OB DRAVI (AKRAD)
AZS ID St.st.  Moski Letnik
18566 Pusnik Gasper 2014

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO SLOVENSKA BISTRICA (ASB)

AZSID St.st. Moski Letnik
15307 Koren Vid 2014
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik
18101 Antoli¢ Vita 2014
18138 Ravnjak Nusa 2014

ATLETSKO TEKASKO DRUSTVO SAVINJCAN (ATDS)
AZS ID St.st.  Moski Letnik
17614 Kramarsek Tilen 2014

ATLETSKI KLUB DOMZALE (DOM)

AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik
18559 Frantar Dominika 2014
18565 Jarc Trina 2014

Discipline

(1) Vortex, Hoja 1000 m

Discipline

(1) 60 m, Hoja 1000 m; (2) 200 m, 600 m
(2) 200 m, Daljina

Discipline

(2) Krogla

Discipline

(1) 60 m

(1) Hoja 1000 m; (2) Daljina

Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina

Discipline
(2) 200 m, Daljina

Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) Daljina
Discipline

(1) 60 m

(1) 60 m

Discipline
(2) 600 m

Discipline
(1) 60 m
(1) Visina
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ATLETSKI KLUB GORICA (GO)

AZS ID St. st.
17679

AZS ID St. st.
17966
18546
17968

Moski
Bilkan Damir

Zenske
Bobek Manca
Cotar Isabel
Podgornik Tia

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO KLADIVAR CELJE (KLC)

AZS ID St. st.
17943
18345
17948

AZS ID St. st.
17957
17947

Moski

Kropf Jaka

Stok Aleksander
Stor Ambroz

Zenske
Berlak Kostomaj Nika Ulla
Turk Kaja

Letnik
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014

Discipline

(2) 200 m, Daljina
Discipline

(1) 60 m

(1) 60 m

(1) 60 m

Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(2) Krogla

(1) 60 m
Discipline

(1) 60 m

(2) 600 m

ATLETSKI KLUB KOPER-Club di atletica leggera di Capodistria (KP)

AZS ID St. st.
17894

Zenske
Grzenti¢ Tija

ATLETSKI KLUB KRKA NOVO MESTO (KRKA)

AZS ID St. st.
18205
17690
17692
18200

AZS ID St. st.
17689
18199
17680
17691

AZS ID St. st.
18205
17690
18199
17680
17691

Moski

Begus Zan
Gracar Lovro
Jezerci¢ Teodor
Saje Matic

Zenske
Dolnicar Ajda
Hrovat Gaja
Zagar Lina
Zlebnik Flora

Mesani
Begus Zan
Gracar Lovro
Hrovat Gaja
Zagar Lina
Zlebnik Flora
KRKA 1
KRKA 2

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO KRONOS (KRO)

AZS ID St. st.
18474
15546

AZS ID St. st.
15544
15547

Moski
Bosnjak Oliver
Pielick Vid
Zenske
Nekrep Mila
Perko Julija

Letnik
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014

Discipline
(2) 200 m

Discipline

(1) 60 m

(1) Vortex; (2) Krogla
(1) 60 m, Vortex

(1) 60 m; (2) Daljina, Krogla
Discipline

(1) Krogla; (2) Vortex
(1) 60 m

(1) Hoja 1000 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
Discipline
4x200m

4x200m

4x200m

4x200m

4x200m

4 x200m

4x200m

Discipline
(2) Daljina
(1) 60 m

Discipline
(1) 60 m
(1) 60 m
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ATLETSKI KLUB LENDAVA (LDA)
AZS ID St.st. Moski Letnik Discipline
18533 Plevel Tomi 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina

ATLETSKO DRUSTVO MASS LJUBLJANA (MASS)

AZS ID St.st. Moski Letnik Discipline
15452 Crnigoj Lucijan 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) Daljina
15062 Gorenci¢ Timotej 2014 (1) Vortex
15479 Hribar Jure 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 600 m
15477 Lipnik Lenart 2014 (1) Vortex
15445 Madon Aleksander 2014 (1) Vortex; (2) Daljina
15476 Novak Vran 2014 (1) Vortex
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline
15538 Banjac Daja 2014 (1) 60 m
15418 Kofja¢ Hana 2014 (1) 60 m
15765 Napotnik Gaja 2014 (1) Hoja 1000 m; (2) 200 m
15419 Osmani Mina 2014 (1) 60 m
15450 Skrjanec Alina 2014 (1) 60 m
AZS ID St.st. Mesani Letnik Discipline
15538 Banjac Daja 2014 4x200m
15452 Crnigoj Lucijan 2014  4x200m
15062 Gorenci¢ Timotej 2014 4x200m
15479 Hribar Jure 2014 4 x200m
15418 Kofja¢ Hana 2014 4x200m
15477 Lipnik Lenart 2014 4x200m
15445 Madon Aleksander 2014 4 x200m
15765 Napotnik Gaja 2014 4 x200m
15476 Novak Vran 2014 4x200m
15419 Osmani Mina 2014 4x200m
15450 Skrjanec Alina 2014  4x200m
MASS 1 4 x200m
MASS 2 4x200m
MASS 3 4 x200m
MASS 4 4 x200m
MASS 5 4 x200m

ATLETSKI KLUB MENGES (MENGE)

AZS ID St.st.  Moski Letnik Discipline
17891 Brojan Jakob 2014 (1) 60 m
17629 Pogacar Nejc 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina
AZSID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline
17901 Korci¢ Mia 2014 (1) 60 m
17884 Korosec Neli 2014 (2) 200 m, Daljina
17882 Rejc Katarina 2014 (2) 200 m
AZS ID St.st. Mesani Letnik Discipline
17890 Borstnar Neza 2014 4 x200m
17891 Brojan Jakob 2014 4x200m
17884 Korosec Neli 2014 4x200m
17629 Pogacar Nejc 2014 4 x200m
17882 Rejc Katarina 2014 4x200m

MENGE 1 4 x200m

MENGE 2 4x200m
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ATLETSKI KLUB OLIMPIJA (OL)

AZS ID St. st.
18527

AZS ID St. st.
18361

ATLETSKI KLUB POLJANE MARIBOR (PMB)

AZS ID St. st.
15939
17687
17657
18454

AZS ID St. st.
17656
18509
15760
15759
15757
15851
15943

AZS ID St. st.
17656
15939
15757
18454

SPORTNO DRUSTVO POHORJE (POH)

AZS ID St. st.
15746
15725
15745
18323

AZS ID St. st.
15747

AZS ID St. st.
15747
18462
15745
18323

Moski

Dolenc Uranic¢ Luka

Zenske
Sajovic Lana

Moski
Kogal Izak

Linaschke Yuri Arthur

Mlakar Jernej
Zadravec Lan

Zenske

Audi¢ Badovinac Vanja

Habinger Dunja
Kosar Izabela
Krzan Katrina
Laznik Larisa
Mulec Tinka
Perbil Mia

Mesani

Audi¢ Badovinac Vanja

Kogal Izak
Laznik Larisa
Zadravec Lan
PMB 1

PMB 2

Moski
Draksler Miha
Grager Maks
Pravdic¢ Patrik
Zupan Vid

Zenske
Gec Nina

Mesani

Gec Nina
Hrasovec Lana
Pravdic¢ Patrik
Zupan Vid
POH

ATLETSKI KLUB POMURJE (POM)

AZS ID St. st.
17992
18329

AZS ID St. st.
17989
18043
17651
18105

Moski
Padar Denis
Postrak Zak

Zenske

Burjan Anja
Fras Danaja
Horvat Sofia
Koren Ana Bela

Letnik
2014

Letnik
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014

Letnik
2014
2014
2014
2014

Discipline

(2) 600 m
Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

(1) 60 m, Vortex

(1) 60 m, Vortex; (2) 200 m, Daljina
(2) 600 m

Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) Daljina

(1) Krogla; (2) 600 m, Daljina
(1) 60 m; (2) Daljina

(1) 60 m; (2) 600 m, Daljina
(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina
(2) 200 m, Daljina

(2) Daljina, Vortex
Discipline

4 x200m

4 x200m

4x200m

4 x200m

4x200m

4 x200m

Discipline

(1) Vortex; (2) Krogla

(1) Hoja 1000 m; (2) 600 m
(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina
(1) 60 m

Discipline

(2) 200 m, Daljina
Discipline

4 x200m

4 x200m

4x200m

4 x200m

4x200m

Discipline

(2) 200 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina
Discipline

(2) Vortex

(1) 60 m

(1) 60 m; (2) Vortex

(1) 60 m
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AZSID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline
17993 Luka¢ Kim 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Vortex
18036 Osojnik Lina 2014 (2) 600 m
17994 Plohl Julija 2014 (2) 200 m, Vortex
17991 Sapac¢ Demetra 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
AZS ID St.st.  Mesani Letnik Discipline
17993 Lukac Kim 2014 4x200m
17992 Padar Denis 2014 4 x200m
18329 Postrak Zak 2014  4x200m
17991 Sapac¢ Demetra 2014 4 x200m
POM 1 4x200m
POM 2 4 x200m

ATLETSKI KLUB PTUJ (PT)

AZS ID St.st. Moski Letnik Discipline

17768 Majcen Nejc 2014 (1) Vortex

AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline

18176 KoroSec Krevs Sara 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina

18146 Medved Jona 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina

18148 Stelcer Gaja 2014 (1) 60 m, Visina; (2) 200 m, Daljina
18147 Trstenjak Julija 2014 (1) 60 m, Visina; (2) 200 m, Daljina

ATLETSKI KLUB RUDAR (RUD)
AZS ID St.st. Moski Letnik Discipline
18013 Karlin Jurij 2014 (2) 600 m

ATLETSKI KLUB SENTJERNE]J (SEN)

AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline

16580 Antonci¢ Iza 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) Daljina
17637 Gojkovi¢ Grubar Medeja 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 600 m
17639 Kusljan Taja 2014 (2) Daljina, Vortex
17640 Lesnjak Eva 2014 (2) Daljina, Vortex

ATLETSKI KLUB SPELA (SPELA)

AZS ID St.st.  Moski Letnik Discipline
14945 Mahni¢ Luka 2014 (1) Visina; (2) 200 m, Daljina
14937 Saje Demian Dominik 2014 (1) Hoja 1000 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina
15758 Sporar Zan 2014  (2) 200 m, Daljina
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik Discipline
15009 Bivic Eva 2014 (1) Hoja 1000 m; (2) 200 m
14939 Mardetko Maxime 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina
14940 Remic Glorija 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
14942 Sabi¢ Sara 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina
15013 Znidarsi¢ Tia 2014 (1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina
AZS ID St.st.  Mesani Letnik Discipline
15009 Bivic Eva 2014 4 x200m
14945 Mahnic¢ Luka 2014 4 x200m
14939 Mardetko Maxime 2014 4x200m
14937 Saje Demian Dominik 2014 4x200m

SPELA 1 4x200m

SPELA 2 4 x200m
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ATLETSKO DRUSTVO STAJERSKA MARIBOR (STA)

AZSID St.st. Moski Letnik
18438 Selisek Matic 2014
15948 Zigon Matija 2014
AZSID St.st. Zenske Letnik
15707 Luksi¢ Duri¢ Lana 2014
17664 Mlakar Niky Blessing 2014
15712 Slivnik Zala 2014
18544 Sterman Eva 2014
17663 Sterman Pia 2014
18467 Vogrinec Zarja 2014

ATLETSKI KLUB TRIGLAV KRAN]J (TRK)

AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik
16145 Fojkar Enja 2014
16161 Kern Ela 2014

ATLETSKI KLUB VELENJE (VEL)

AZSID St.st.  Moski Letnik
15039 Jurko Tine 2014
15061 Spital Jakob 2014
18067 Urbancl Nace 2014
AZS ID St.st.  Zenske Letnik
15830 Cajner Hana 2014
15094 Perse Ema 2014
15579 Zamrnik Tita 2014
AZSID St.st.  Mesani Letnik
15830 Cajner Hana 2014
15039 Jurko Tine 2014
15094 Perse Ema 2014
15061 Spital Jakob 2014
18067 Urbancl Nace 2014

VEL 1

VEL 2

V.L.P. SPORTNI KLUB IVANCNA GORICA (VIP)

AZS ID St.st.  Zenske Letnik
18547 Perko Neza 2014
17720 Potrebujes Mary 2014

VIVA KLUB BREZICE (VIVA)

AZS ID St.st.  Moski Letnik
15345 Ferk Vito 2014
AZS ID St.st. Zenske Letnik
17624 Derzi¢ Masa 2014
17625 Kostanjsek Lili 2014

SPORTNO DRUSTVO VRHNIKA (VRH)
AZS ID St.st.  Moski Letnik
17923 Indihar Jure 2014

Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m

(1) 60 m, Vortex; (2) 200 m, Daljina
Discipline

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina

(2) 200 m, Daljina

(1) Hoja 1000 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina
(1) 60 m; (2) Vortex

(1) 60 m; (2) Daljina, Vortex

(1) 60 m, Krogla; (2) 200 m, Daljina

Discipline
(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m, Daljina

Discipline

(1) 60 m

(1) 60 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
Discipline

(1) 60 m

(1) 60 m; (2) 600 m
(2) 600 m
Discipline
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m

4 x200m
4x200m
4x200m
4x200m

Discipline
(2) 600 m
(1) 60 m

Discipline

(1) Visina, Vortex
Discipline

(1) Visina

(1) 60 m, Visina; (2) 200 m

Discipline
(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m
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AZS ID St. st.
16035
17675

Zenske
Leben Mija
Oblak Nadja

ATLETSKI KLUB ZALEC (ZALEC)

AZS ID St. st.
15380

Zenske
Gorisek Ulaga Hana

Letnik
2014
2014

Letnik
2014

Discipline
(2) 200 m
(1) 60 m

Discipline
(1) 60 m; (2) 200 m



